UAN 102197731358:

RX03279

ESI No 6936039977:

8500Basic 8500.00

4250HRA 4250.00

2726Special Allowance 2726.00

Provident Fund 1020.00

ESI 117.00

Other Deduction 500.00

15476.00 1637.00 Net Pay : 13839Totals ------------------------>

Net Pay : 13839/- (Thirteen  thousand Eight hundred Thirty Nine Only.)

Taxable Earnings

Basic

HRA

Special Allowance

95227

47614

30540

Gross Taxable 173381

Standard Deduction 75000

Less Prof. Tax 0

Add Other Income 0

Less Chapter VI-A & 80C Ded. 0

Net Taxable Earnings 98380

Tax on Taxable Earnings 0